THE DATASHEET OF
KSH122ITU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
K
S
H
122 / K
S

• Converters
• Power Amplifiers
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
KSH122TF KSH122 TO-252 3L (DPAK) Tape and Reel
KSH122TM KSH122 TO-252 3L (DPAK) Tape and Reel
KSH122ITU KSH122-I TO-251 3L (IPAK) Rail
Description
Designed for general-purpose power and switching, such
as output or driver stages in applications.
1.Base    2.Collector    3.Emitter